
WPBA Monday Green 1/18/2021 *Dropped Players highlighted in Green
Week 18

Pts Wks
Wks 

w/Bye Avg TR's 8ball
Games 
Played

Games 
Won

Games 
Lost

Flanagan's Len Caracci 81 9 13 2.25 36 20 16
Caracci Nick Caracci Jr. 127 8 12 3.97   32 27 5

Nick Caracci Sr. 81 10 2.03 40 22 18
Paul Caracci 133 11 3.02 44 31 13
Joe Caracci 183 12 16 3.81 2 48 39 9
Mike Skenandore 70 5 9 3.50 1 20 14 6
Byes 9/21,10/19,12/7,1/4Pd 128 64 64 0

Team 803 2.83 284 217 67

Pts Wks
Wks 

w/Bye Avg TR's 8ball
Games 
Played

Games 
Won

Games 
Lost

Mad Steintist Joe Robel 73 11 14 1.66 44 18 26
Mad Shooters Michael Prince 79 11 15 1.80 44 24 20

Stephanie Venturella 70 12 16 1.46 48 20 28
 Dave Lawler (DC) 0 1 0.00 4 0 4
 Jesse Amerson 84 14 18 1.50 56 23 33
 Keith Kotlarek 6 3 0.50 12 3 9

Larry Brooks 39 3 4 3.25 1 12 10 2
Milan Gruber 0 1 0.00 4 0 4
Kristen Struebing
Byes 10/5,11/2,12/21,1/18Pd   128 64 64 0

Team 479 1.66 288 162 126
 

Pts Wks
Wks 

w/Bye Avg TR's 8ball
Games 
Played

Games 
Won

Games 
Lost

Backstreet Chad Schlei* 30 13  0.58 1 52 5 47
Schlei Old Boys Bill Harteau* 35 13  0.67 52 9 43
Week 5 not handed in Bye Gary Jones* 34 12  0.71 48 9 39
Week 9 not handed in Bye Larry Brook 47 5  2.35 20 13 7
Week 15 not handed in  Bye Andy Schlei 22 5  1.10 20 4 16

Gary Schlei (Herbi)* 29 12  0.60 48 7 41
John Finger

 Byes
 Team 197 0.82 240 47 193

 

Pts Wks
Wks 

w/Bye Avg TR's 8ball
Games 
Played

Games 
Won

Games 
Lost

The Blue Ribbon Brian Shirmacker 123 15 17 2.05 1 60 35 25
Team Shirmacker Dave Smith 121 15 17 2.02 60 33 27

Ricky Lopez 155 12 13 3.23 1 48 38 10
 Bill Wilke 131 14 15 2.34 1 56 32 24

Charlie Boucher 0 1 2 0.00 4 0 4
 Ricky Ruiz 43 7 8 1.54 28 15 13
 Byes 9/28,11/16 Pd 64 2 2.00 32 32 0
 Team 637 2.21 288 185 103

Pts Wks
Wks 

w/Bye Avg TR's 8ball
Games 
Played

Games 
Won

Games 
Lost

Backstreet Llanas Dan Llanas 81 10 14 2.03 40 22 18
Week 8 not handed in Mike Warren 84 11 12 1.75 48 20 24

Al Baker 106 10 12 2.41 44 22 18
Dick Thome 93 8 12 2.58 36 22 10
Fernando Escobedo 41 4 8 2.56 16 9 7
Eddie Donovan 49 6 10 2.04 1 24 11 13
Byes 9/14,10/26,11/30,1/11pd 128 64 64 0

Team 582 2.14 272 170 90



% Games 
Won
56%
84%
55%
70%
81%
70%

76%

% Games 
Won
41%
55%
42%
0%

41%
25%
83%

0

56%

% Games 
Won
10%
17%
19%
65%
20%
15%

20%

% Games 
Won
58%
55%
79%
57%
0%

54%

64%

% Games 
Won
55%
42%
50%
61%
56%
46%

63%


